
G-Woche                vom:                        bis:  

 

 
Zeit Mo,  Di,  Mi, Do,  Fr,  Sa, So,  

1. DS        
2. DS        
3. DS        

Mittags- 

pause 

       

Nachmittag        

14:30        

15:00        

15:30        

16:00        

16:30        

17:00        

17:30        

18:00        

18:30        

 

 

 



 

 

 

U-Woche           vom:                        bis: 

 
 

Zeit        

1. DS        

2. DS        

3. DS        

Mittags- 

pause 

       

Nachmittag        

14:30        

15:00        

15:30        

16:00        

16:30        

17:00        

17:30        

18:00        

18:30        
 


